
BREAKFAST
TOAST 2 PCS 35 / 45
Choice of white, sourdough or gluten free. With seasonal jam (gf)

EGGS BENEDICT
Classic poached eggs benedict with spinach or bacon. On english muffin, hollandaise sauce

Gluten Free bread add - 15K

80 / 90

PAGI MANGO SMOOTHIE BOWL
Blended frozen mango and banana, fruit & seed granola; toasted rolled oats,  coconut, cranberry, raisin.

Coconut flakes, f lax,  chia seeds (veg)

80

BURRITO:  STEAK & BACON or VEGIE 
In a flour torti l la;  scrambled egg, lettuce, tomato, refried beans with a side of salsa

100/70

BLT 
Open face BLT, Bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli ,  on sourdough bread. Gluten Free bread add- 15k

75

BAGUS BOWL
Fresh fruit of pineapple, dragon fruit,  watermelon. Fruit & Seed Granola; toasted rolled oats,  coconut, cranberry,
raisin. Chia seeds, f lax,  yoghurt,  honey (veg)

75

PEA & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS
Pea & Zucchini fritters (4 stack) cheddar cheese, poached egg, garlic aioli  (veg)

95

PANCAKE ATTACK
3 stack pancake, bacon, banana, vanil la ice cream, maple syrup

95

KHAO TOM
Thai Style Rice soup, with minced chicken dumplings. Garnished with ginger,  fried garlic,  spring onions,

coriander. (gf) Side of pickled chil i ,  soy sauce (sauce non gf)

65

KHAO PAD
Traditional Thai fried rice with egg, tomato. Vegetable or Chicken (gf)

65 / 75

STEAK & EGGS
160gr Import rib eye beef,  2 fried eggs, creamy mushroom sauce (gf) Side of baby potatoes or spinach

150

EGG BREAKFAST BOWL
Scrambled Eggs, Spinach, Mushrooms, Potato, Tomato (gf,  veg)

85

SIMPLY FRUIT
Banana, papaya, dragonfruit,  watermelon, chia seeds, pumpkin seeds (gf,  veg, vg)

65

TOFU SCRAMBLE
Scrambled tofu with turmeric,  cumin, Salad of lettuce, tomato, cucumber, balsamic vinaigrette (gf,  veg, vg)

70

CASHLESS PAYMENTS ONLY| Prices are in ’000 Rp. Excludes 15.5% government tax + service charge
Sorry no split bills for groups | Other dietary requirements let us know, not all ingredients in dishes are listed on menu

Veg = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF = Gluten Free | Corkage Applies | No MSG Added

Kids
Banana Puree Banana (gf)
Scrambled Egg (1) + Bacon (1) (gf)
Toast (1pc) With peanut butter +
Papaya
Coco Loops with Milk / Soy add 15K
Scrambled Egg on Toast

20
45
40

40
40

Sides & Extras (all gf)
Baby Potatoes
Bacon (3 pcs)
Sliced Papaya
Oatmilk
200ml

30
40
30

Sauteed Mushroom
& Spinach
Ice Cream Vanilla
Yoghurt

30

30
40

30



MARGARITA CLASSIC 150
On the rocks (60ml)

PINA COLADA 125
White rum, coconut cream, pineapple, blended

ESPRESSO MARTINI 120
Espresso Liqueur & Coffee, Vodka

Classic Cocktails

Smirnoff Vodka, White Rum
Gordons Gin
Grey Goose Vodka
Tanqueray Gin
*mix for spirits charged per can*

70
85

120
110

Spirits

PINEAPPLE BASIL ROSKA 125
Vodka with pineapple juice, lime, honey, Thai basil, passion fruit syrup,
muddled with fresh pineapple

WATERMELON ROSKA 100
Watermelon, Vodka, Lime

LYCHEE MOJITO 125
White Rum (45ml) Lychee, Mint, Lime, Soda

CHAI YEN YEN 130
Gin, refreshing cucumber muddled with basil, elderflower, lemongrass
lime topped with sprite

TOM YUM SIAM 125
Spicy, Vodka with chili, infused ginger lemongrass syrup, lime and soda

CHILI PINEAPPLE MARGARITA 145
Tequila (45ml), pineapple, fresh chili, lime juice, honey, chili flakes

TROPICAL THAILAND 120
Vodka, watermelon, lemongrass, lime, elderflower topped with sprite

Signature Cocktails Beers

KURA KURA Lager
KURA KURA Easy Ale
Coopers Brewing Original Pale Ale
Island Brewing Pilsner
Singha Beer Thailand
Bintang (CAN)
Asahi Japan

75
75
85
65
85
50
85

Drinks
Aqua Life Water 1100ml
Aqua Reflections Sparkling 380ml
Balian Water 330ml
Oatside Oatmilk 200ml

35
40
25
20

Soft Drinks
Coke, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic 35

Teas

Teas by Singabera
Java Breakfast, Earl Grey, Parahyangan 

Sencha Green, Peppermint, Chamomile

35hot or iced

Iced Tea & Coffee
Thai Iced (orange) Tea
Iced Tea / Iced Lime Tea
Lychee with Lemongrass Iced Tea
Lime ginger Iced green tea
with honey
Vietnamese Iced or Hot Coffee
w/ condensed milk
Plunger Coffee Indonesian Beans
Thai Street Style Iced Coffee

40
30
30
30

45

40
35

Sodas & Squashes
Lime Squash
Honey Mint Lime Soda
Thai Basil Ginger Lime Squash
Ginger Lychee Squash
Orange Squash

35

Juice, Mocktails, Iced
Mango / Pineapple / Orange
Fresh Watermelon Juice
Virgin: Pina Colada / Mojito
Iced Chocolate
Mocktail: Watermelon, Lime
passionfruit topped with sprite
Banana Smoothie

35
35
40
40
40

45

CASHLESS PAYMENTS ONLY

Prices are in ‘000 Rp. Excludes 15.5% government tax + service charge
Sorry no split bills for groups | Other dietary requirements let us know
as not all ingredients in drinks & dishes are listed in the menu

Veg = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF = Gluten Free

MOJITO 125
White Rum (45ml), mint, lime, soda

DRINKS
Coffee

from

The Deck

Welcome


