BREAKFAST

TOAST 2 PCS Choice of white, sourdough or gluten free. Wi	th seasonal jam (gf)
EGGS BENEDICT Classic poached eggs benedict with spinach o Gluten Free bread add - 15K	or bacon. On english muffin, hollandaise sauce
PAGI MANGO SMOOTHIE BOWL Blended frozen mango and banana, fruit & see Coconut flakes, flax, chia seeds (veg)	80 granola; toasted rolled oats, coconut, cranberry, raisin.
BURRITO: STEAK & BACON or VEGIE In a flour tortilla; scrambled egg, lettuce, toma	100/70 ato, refried beans with a side of salsa
BLT Open face BLT, Bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic	aioli, on sourdough bread. Gluten Free bread add- 15k 7
BAGUS BOWL Fresh fruit of pineapple, dragon fruit, watermelo raisin. Chia seeds, flax, yoghurt, honey (veg)	7.
PEA & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS Pea & Zucchini fritters (4 stack) cheddar chee	se, poached egg, garlic aioli (veg)
PANCAKE ATTACK 3 stack pancake, bacon, banana, vanilla ice cr	eam, maple syrup
KHAO TOM Thai Style Rice soup, with minced chicken dur coriander. (gf) Side of pickled chili, soy sauce	6 mplings. Garnished with ginger, fried garlic, spring onions, (sauce non gf)
KHAO PAD Traditional Thai fried rice with egg, tomato. V	egetable or Chicken (gf)
STEAK & EGGS 160gr Import rib eye beef, 2 fried eggs, cream	150 y mushroom sauce (gf) Side of baby potatoes or spinach
EGG BREAKFAST BOWL Scrambled Eggs, Spinach, Mushrooms, Potato	, Tomato (gf, veg)
SIMPLY FRUIT Banana, papaya, dragonfruit, watermelon, chi	a seeds, pumpkin seeds (gf, veg, vg)
TOFU SCRAMBLE Scrambled tofu with turmeric, cumin, Salad of	70 f lettuce, tomato, cucumber, balsamic vinaigrette (gf, veg, vg)
Kids Banana Puree Banana (gf) 20 Scrambled Egg (1) + Bacon (1) (gf) 45 Toast (1pc) With peanut butter + 40	Sides & Extras (all gf)Baby Potatoes 30Sauteed Mushroom 30Bacon (3 pcs)40& SpinachSliced Papaya30Ice Cream Vanilla30

Toast (1pc) With peanut butter +40PapayaCoco Loops with Milk / Soy add 15K40Scrambled Egg on Toast40

CASHLESS PAYMENTS ONLY | Prices are in '000 Rp. Excludes 15.5% government tax + service charge Sorry no split bills for groups | Other dietary requirements let us know, not all ingredients in dishes are listed on menu Veg = Vegetarian VG = Vegan GF = Gluten Free | Corkage Applies | No MSG Added

Sliced Papaya 30

30

Oatmilk

200ml

Ice Cream Vanilla

Yoghurt

30

40



DRINKS

Coffee from The Deck Welcome

Signature Cocktails

PINEAPPLE BASIL ROSKA Vodka with pineapple juice, lime, honey, Thai basil, passion fruit syru muddled with fresh pineapple	125 p,
WATERMELON ROSKA Watermelon, Vodka, Lime	100
LYCHEE MOJITO White Rum (45ml) Lychee, Mint, Lime, Soda	125
CHAI YEN YEN Gin, refreshing cucumber muddled with basil, elderflower, lemongra lime topped with sprite	130 ass
TOM YUM SIAM Spicy, Vodka with chili, infused ginger lemongrass syrup, lime and so	125 oda
CHILI PINEAPPLE MARGARITA Tequila (45ml), pineapple, fresh chili, lime juice, honey, chili flakes	145
TROPICAL THAILAND Vodka, watermelon, lemongrass, lime, elderflower topped with sprite	120

Classic Cocktails

MARGARITA CLASSIC On the rocks (60ml)	150
PINA COLADA White rum, coconut cream, pineapple, blended	125
ESPRESSO MARTINI Espresso Liqueur & Coffee, Vodka	120
MOJITO White Rum (45ml), mint, lime, soda	125

Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka, White Rum	70
Gordons Gin	85
Grey Goose Vodka	120
Tanqueray Gin	110
mix for spirits charged per can	

Soft Drinks

Coke.	Sprite.	Soda	Water,	Tonic
conc,	oprice,	Jour	www.cci,	1 OTHC

CASHLESS PAYMENTS ONLY

Prices are in '000 Rp. Excludes 15.5% government tax + service charge Sorry no split bills for groups | Other dietary requirements let us know as not all ingredients in drinks & dishes are listed in the menu

Beers

KURA KURA Lager	75
KURA KURA Easy Ale	75
Coopers Brewing Original Pale Ale	85
Island Brewing Pilsner	65
Singha Beer Thailand	85
Bintang (CAN)	50
Asahi Japan	85

Drinks

Aqua Life Water 1100ml	35
Aqua Reflections Sparkling 380ml	40
Balian Water 330ml	25
Oatside Oatmilk 200ml	20

Teas

hot or iced	35
Teas by Singabera	
Java Breakfast, Earl Grey, Parahyangan	
Sencha Green, Peppermint, Chamomile	e

Iced Tea & Coffee

Thai Iced (orange) Tea	40
Iced Tea / Iced Lime Tea	30
Lychee with Lemongrass Iced Tea	30
Lime ginger Iced green tea	30
with honey	
Vietnamese Iced or Hot Coffee	45
w/ condensed milk	
Plunger Coffee Indonesian Beans	40
Thai Street Style Iced Coffee	35

Sodas & Squashes

35

Juice, Mocktails, Iced

Mango / Pineapple / Orange	35
Fresh Watermelon Juice	35
Virgin: Pina Colada / Mojito	40
Iced Chocolate	40
Mocktail: Watermelon, Lime	40
passionfruit topped with sprite	
Banana Smoothie	45

35